
Name of the Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

31-Mar-2022Quarter Ended 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code
Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 6122627927   90.9684

NA NA

NA

NA
374457 607868520    9.0316

0 0

6122627927

607868520

0 0

601336442

6122627927

Total 374458 6730496447  100.00006730496447 6723964369

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

0 0

0 0

2055588442   33.5736

2055588442   30.5414

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

  90.9684

   9.0316

 100.0000

0     .0000

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

6122627927

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

6122627927

0

0

0

    .0000

  90.9685

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 6122627927Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

2055588442

0

0

0

    .0000

  33.5736

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685 61226279276122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

2055588442  33.5736

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

  90.9685

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

6122627927 6122627927Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

 00 00

2055588442   33.57

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9685

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

10

0

0

0

27

8

 Number of
shareholders

5952272

0

0

0

8843392

37599598

Total no. of
Shares

5952272

0

0

0

8843392

37599598

    .0884

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1314

    .5586

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

5952272

0

0

0

8843392

37599598

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

5952272

0

0

0

8843392

37599598

5952272

0

0

0

8843392

37599598

    .0884

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1314

    .5586

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

12

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

207823394

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

207823394

0

0

0

   3.0878

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

57

0

260218656

0

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 206575801    3.0693

PAN

AAACL0582H

207823394

0

0

0

206575801

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.8662

    .0000

260218656

0

260218656

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

206575801

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

207823394

0

0

0

260218656

0

206575801

207823394

0

0

0

260218656

0

206575801

   3.0878

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.0693

   3.8662

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

369948

1770

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

216573550

96562351

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

210755718

96512505

0

0

0

0

   3.2178

   1.4347

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

216573550

96562351

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

216573550

96562351

0

0

0

0

216573550

96562351

0

0

0

0

   3.2178

   1.4347

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)
i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

944

1729

8

0

0

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

24789148

9462280

262435

0

0

100

0

Total no. of
Shares

24640748

8946280

262435

0

0

100

0

    .3683

    .1406

    .0039

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

374400 347649864

607868520 601336442

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

374457

PAN

24789148

9462280

262435

0

0

100

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   5.1653Sub Total (B)(3)  : 341117786347649864

607868520

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.0315

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

24789048

9462280

262435

0

0

100

0

347649764

607868420

24789048

9462280

262435

0

0

100

0

347649764

607868420

    .3683

    .1406

    .0039

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   5.1653

   9.0315

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

374458 6730496447 6723964369 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :    .000006730496447 2055588442 30.54146730496347 6730496347  100.0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2022Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 374458 6730496447 6723964369 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code Category of Shareholders
No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

6730496447

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0 0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

2055588442   30.5414

0

0

0

0

0 0


