Table(I)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name of the Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

4	* *																
	·, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	532525	/EQUITY	ī													
Qu	uarter Ended 31-Mar-2022																
Category Code	Category and name of Shareholders	shareholders	paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	underlying Depository Receipts	Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. or shares (calculated as per SCRR,	a Number of held in each securities No of voting Rights	class of (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming	No of Loc in shares		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class C	Cla To sss ta gg I	Tot al as	securities (including Warrants)	conversion of convertible ssecurities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XIII) No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6122627927	,		6122627927	90.9684	6122627927	6122627927	90.9684		(XI)	2055588442	33.5736	0	0	6122627927
(B)	Public	374457	607868520	,		607868520	9.0316	607868420	607868420	9.0316			0	.0000		NA	601336442
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		'													NA	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	(0 6	a		0	NA									NA	(
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	374458	6730496447	,		6730496447	7 100.0000	6730496347	6730496347	100.0000			2055588442	30.5414	0	0	672396436

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

T thore(II)	c (111)- Summary Statement notating of specifica securities																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	I
	-		Quarter E	Ended	31-Mar-	r-2022			-					-		-		
Category Code		PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares		underlying	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of held in each of securities	class of (X)	Tot		ng full conversion	in shar	ares	Number of a pledged or otherwise encumbered	r ; ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI		1957) As a % of	Rights	· · · · · · · · ·	al as a %	securities (including	convertible	No (X	(XIII) As a	(XIV)	1	form
						V	(VIII)	(A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)		(a)	% of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
A 1	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group																	
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	 '	+	+	+	+'	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+'	+	+'	 '	
	·		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0000.	d	.0000	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9685	6122627927	6122627927	90.9685		2	2055588442	33.5736	,		6122627927
С	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000	d	0000.	0
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000	o d	0000.	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			0	0 .0000	0	0000.	0
	Sub Total (A)(1):		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9685	6122627927	6122627927	90.9685		2	2055588442	33.5736	d	0 .0000	6122627927
	-	-														+		

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

	·		Quarter E	≟nded	31-Mar-	-2022												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN	shareholders	paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	underlying Depository Receipts	Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in each of securities	class of (X)		convertible	full conversion of	in shar	Locked res	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered	d	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(1)	(II) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	al as a % Of(A+B+ C)	securities (including Warrants) (XI)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XIV) No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
2	Foreign	ĺ	,	1		'	1		1				'			'	1 '	1
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	.0000	O	.0000	0
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	.0000	G	.0000	0
С	Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			0	.0000	0	.0000	o
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			0	.0000	d	.0000	o
е	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			0	.0000	q	.0000	0
Total S	$Sub\ Total\ (A)(2)\ :$ $Shareholding\ of\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group\ (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)\ :$		0	0 6122627927			0 6122627927		0 5 6122627927	6122627927	0 .0000 7 90.9685	5	1	00 205558844	00 42 33.57	c c	0 .0000	6122627927
		-			1										-			,

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	nded	31-Mar-	2022												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VII)=IV+V+	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Vo held in each of securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	full conversion	in sha	Locked res	Number of Sha pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	convertines (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(a) 9/ T	us a 6 of O al shr eld	(XV)
B 1	Public Shareholding Institutions																	
a	Mutual Funds/UTI																	
			10	5952272			5952272	.0884	5952272	5952272	.0884			0	.0000		.0000	5952272
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			(.0000		.0000	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			(.0000		.0000	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		27	8843392			8843392	.1314	8843392	8843392	.1314			0	.0000		.0000	8843392
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		8	37599598			37599598	.5586	37599598	37599598	.5586			0	.0000		.0000	37599598
	'		•															

Name Of	f The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter F	Ended	31-Mar	-2022												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. o shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in each securities No of voting	class of (X)	Tot	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion	in shar		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI		1957) As a % of	Rights		al as a %	securities (including	of convertible		III)	(XIV)		form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding																	
1	Institutions																	
ορ	Insurance Companies		12	207823394			207823394	3.0878	207823394	207823394	3.0878			0	.0000		.0000	207823394
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H		206575801			206575801	3.0693	206575801	206575801	3.0693			c	.0000			206575801
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
2	Sub Total (B)(1) : Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI		57	260218656			260218656	3.8662	260218656	260218656	3.8662			0	.0000			260218656
a	GOVT.		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			C	.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(2):		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			0	.0000			0
	-															1	-	

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	Ended	31-Mar-	r-2022												
Category Code (I)	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	/ No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	underlying	Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in each securities No of voting Rights Class eg:	h class of (X)		Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertible	in shar		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV) No (a)	ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
В	Public Shareholding												'			'	'	
3	Non-Institutions	l	J '		l	<u></u> '							'	'		l'	1'	'
a i	Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		369948	216573550			216573550	3.2178	216573550	216573550	50 3.2178			0	0 .0000	,	.0000	210755718
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		1770	96562351			96562351	1.4347	96562351	96562351	51 1.4347			C	0.0000		.0000	96512505
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000				.0000		.0000	0
С	Employee Trust		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			C	0 .0000		.0000	o
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0 .0000		.0000	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0 .0000		.0000	0
_	-		+													+		

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Name O	of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E		31-Mar-													
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	underlying	Shares		of held in each securities	h class of (X)	Tot al as	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g full conversion of	in sha	f Locked ares	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	d	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
		(112)				(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cia To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding	[['		'	'						!				1	
3	Non-Institutions	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>									Щ.	<u> </u>	 '	<i>!</i>
i	Any Other (specify) Other Bodies Corporate		944	24789148			24789148	.3683	24789048	2478904	.3683			0	0000.		.0000	24640748
ii	Non Resident Individual		1729	9462280			9462280	.1406	9462280	946228	.1406			0	0000.		.0000	8946280
iii	Trust		8	262435			262435	.0039	262435	26243:	.0039			0	0000.		.0000	262435
iv	Cooperative Societies		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	o
v	Educational Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	o
vi	OCB		1	100			100	.0000	100	10	.0000			0	0000.		.0000	100
vii	Foreign Companies		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			(.0000		.0000	o
	Sub Total (B)(3):		374400	347649864			347649864	5.1653	347649764	34764976	54 5.1653			0	.0000			341117786
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3) :		374457	7 607868520			607868520	9.0315	5 607868420	607868420	9.0315			0 .00				601336442
		-	-															

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA									
	Quarter Ended	31-Mar-2022							
Total (A) + (B) :	374458 6730496447		6730496447	100.0000 6730496347	6730496347 100.0000	2055588442 30.5414	0	.0000	6723964369

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		
	Quarter Ended	31-Mar-2022

			Number of	No of fully	No. of Partly	No. of shares	Total no. of	Shareholding as a	Number	of Voting Righ	ts	No. of Shares	Shareholding, as	1		Number	of Shares	No. of
Category			shareholders	paid	paid-up	underlying	Shares	% of total no. of		each class of	4.5		a% assuming			pledged o		Shares
Code	Category of Shareholders	PAN	Similar Chorders		equity shares	Depository	Dimics	shares	securitie		0	Outstanding	full conversion of	No of Lo	ocked	otherwis	e.	held in
				Shares	held	Receipts		(calculated as				convertible	convertible	in shares		encumber		Dematera
				Dimes	neiu .	песегра		per SCRR,	No of voting		Tot	securities	securities (as a			cincumoc		sed
)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights		al as		percentage of		(XIII)	(X	IV)	form
		1 ' '				VI		As a % of	Class	Cla To	a %		diluted share		As a			-
							(VIII)	(A+B+C2)		ss ta	of(capital)	No	% of	No	As a	(XV)
							(VIII)		X	eg: 1	A+B+		cupitui)	(a)	То	(a)	% of To	(,,,,
								ann.		Y	C)	(XI)	(XII)		tal shr		tal shr	
								(IX)					()		held		held	
:																	neid	
on-Promoter Non-Public																		
Custodian/DF	2 Holder		0	(1	0	0											1 ,
1 Custodian Di	X Holder																	1
on-Promoter Non-Public																		+
on Fromoter Non-Fubile																		
2 Employee Be	enefit Trust		0	(1	0	0											1
2 Employee Be	Ment 11un																	
			•										1	•				
	Non Public Shareholding $(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)$:		0		0	0	0											

GRAND TOTAL (A)+ (B)+ (C) 37.458 6730496447 6730496447 100.0000 2055588442 30.5414 0 .000 6723964365

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.